HOT SANDWICHES

Ada Burger

Minced beef, iceberg lettuce,
tomato, fresh mushroom, onions,
cheese, BBQ sauce

Chicken Burger

Chicken breast, iceberg lettuce, tomato,

pickles and special homemade sauce

Beef Burger

Minced meat, iceberg lettuce,
tomato, onions, pickles and special
homemade sauce

Chicken Francisco
Marinated chicken breast, iceberg
lettuce, sweetcorn, pickles

Sandwich

5,500L.L.

5,000L.L.

5,000L.L.

5,500L.L.

Platter*

/7,000L.L.

6,500L.L.

6,500L.L.

/,000L.L.

Chicken Fajita

Chicken breast, bell pepper,
mushroom, onions, guacamole
sauce and special homemade
sauce on submarine bread

Philadelphia

Beef steak, onions, mushroom,
cheddar cheese and special
homemade sauce on clabatta bread

Tomato Mozzarella Panini
Mozzarella cheese, tomato and
pesto sauce on panini bread

* Platters include coleslaw
and french fries

/7,500L.L.

6,500L.L.

4,500L.L.

8,000L.L.

6,000L.L.

Vegetable Quesadilla
Cheddar cheese, tomato, and
cilantro on a flour tortilla

Chicken Quesadilla

Chicken breast, cheddar cheese,
tomato, cilantro and jalapenos
on a flour tortilla

Club Sandwich

Chicken breast, turkey breast, egg,

tomato, pickles and lettuce on
toast bread

Daily Plat du Jour

6,000L.L.

/7,000L.L.

6,500L.L.

/7,500L.L.

HOT APPETIZERS

French fries

Potato wedges

Baked potato with sour cream topping
Crispy chicken

Fish & Chips

Calamari rings

Mozzarella Sticks

2,750L.L.
3,000L.L.
3,000L.L.
6,000L.L.
/7,000L.L.
6,500L.L.
6,500L.L.



